% MIDWEST SPL WINNERS ***

=== Msd 1 ===

1 169.8
=== Msd 2 ===

1 140.8
2 139.6
=== Msd 3 ===

1 148.8
2 147.6
=== Basic 1 ===
1 143.1
=== Basic 2 ===
1 153.4
2 146.9
=== Basic 3 ===
1 154.6

Paul Nasers

Tegan Wilson
Beau Fiscus

Dalton Frazee
Reyes Ontiveros

Phil Nelson

Rusty Barlow
Dwayne Johnson

Matt Kirk

169.8 169.8 169.8 169.8

140.8 140.8 140.8 140.8
139.6 139.6 139.6

148.8 148.8 148.8 148.8
147.6 147.6 147.6

143.1 143.1 143.1 143.1

153.4 153.4 153.4 150.6
146.9 146.9 146.9

154.6 154.6 154.6 154.6



=== Basic 4 ===

=== Basic Trunk ===

1 155.8 David Lopez Jr.
2 154.5 Rex Casey

3 149.0 Alan Hofwalt
4 140.5 Hunter Baird
=== Advanced C ===

=== Advanced No Wall ===

=== Advanced 1 ===

1 154.2 Matt Kirk

2 143.2 Phil Nelson
=== Advanced 2 ===

1 154.6 John Highland
2 114.1 Chad Stoulil

=== Advanced 3 ===

155.8 155.8 145.7 155.5
154.5 154.5 150.8
149.0 149.0

140.5 140.5

154.2 154.2 154.2 154.2
143.2 143.2 143.2

154.6 154.6 154.6 154.6
114.1 114.1 114.1



163.9
163.0
158.9
158.6
153.9

DN AW =

=== Xtreme | ===

1 133.8

=== Xtreme 2 ===

=== Xtreme 3 ===

1 133.5

=== Xtreme 4 ===

146.0
145.2
144.9
133.3

AW —

Lenny Yacavona
Team Tucker
James Arnold
Dtx Tagen
Bryan Beasley

Marshal Barnes

John Highland

Lenny Yacavona
Team Tucker
Jamie Biodrowski
James Arnold

Team Dtx Larson
Marshal Barnes

163.9 163.9 163.7 163.6
163.0 163.0 162.4
158.9 158.9

158.6 158.6
153.9

133.8 133.8 133.8 133.8

133.5133.5 133.5 133.5

145.8 145.8 143.5 146.0
145.2 145.2 144.2
144.9 144.9

133.3 133.3

150.5 150.5 150.5 149.8
148.9 148.9 148.9



=== Kaos 2 ===

1 150.8 Brenness Long
=== Kaos 3 ===

1 128.2 Ryan Ravenscroft
=== Kaos 4 ===

1 160.0 Lenny Yacavona
2 158.7 Team Tucker

3 157.0 Jamie Biodrowski
4 149.8 James Arnold
=== Kaos Clamped ===

=== Kaos Wall Clamped ===

=== Mayhem ===

1 160.9 Paul Nasers

2 149.8 Bryan Beasley
=== Advanced Rookie Tone ===

1 158.1 Colby Kabris

150.8 150.8 150.8 150.8

128.2 128.2 128.2 128.2

159.3 159.3 155.0 160.0
157.3 157.3 158.7
157.0 157.0

149.8 149.8

160.9 160.9 160.9 160.9
149.8 149.8 149.8

158.1 158.1 158.1 158.1



=== Rookie Xtreme ===

1 142.3

=== Rookie Kaos

1 154.7

Colby Kabris

Colby Kabris

=== Basic Trunk Unlimited ===

1 151.3
2 154.0
3 151.0

Top Ten Competitors

169.8
163.9
163.0
160.9
160.0
158.9
158.7
158.6
158.1
0 157.0

— O 00 IO\ LN kW~

Marshal Barnes
Jason Lucas
Seth Stultz

Paul Nasers
Lenny Yacavona
Team Tucker
Paul Nasers
Lenny Yacavona
James Arnold
Team Tucker

Dtx Tagen

Colby Kabris
Jamie Biodrowski

142.3 142.3 142.3 142.3

154.7 154.7 154.7 154.7

151.3 151.3 151.2 151.2
154.0 154.0 154.0
151.0 151.0



EOF



